LOTTERY

GISHE)

”"“"FIREBALL?"

MISSISSIPPI

CASH 3 BASE GAME FIREBALL EXAMPLES

PLAY TYPES

3 like numbers

2 like numbers and
1 different number

3 different numbers

EXACT ORDER

PRIZE AMOUNTS

50¢ Play $1Play

$250 $500

$250 $500

$250 $500

3-Way
2 like Numbers and 1
different number

6-Way
3 different numbers

(-1
T}
Q
(-4
o
>=
z
<

ODDS

1:10,000
1:370
1:10,000
1:357

1:333

3 Wins 1:10,000

2 Wins 1:1,667
1 Win 1:133

2 Wins 1:556

1 Win 1:69

PRIZE AMOUNTS

$1Play $2 Play
$270 $540
$90 $180
$180 $360
$90 $180

$90 $180

PLAY TYPES

3-Way
2 like Numbers and
1 different number

6-Way
3 different numbers

EXACT / ANY ORDER

PRIZE AMOUNTS

ANY ORDER  EXACT ORDER

$330
(5250 + $80)

$290
(5250 + $40)

PRIZE
AMOUNTS

$2 Play
$240

ODDS

1:10,000
1:10,000 $180
1:5,000 §150
1:3,333 $60
1:400 §120
1:200 $30

1:1,667 $120
1:417 $105
1:833 $30
1:83 $15

PLAY TYPES

3-Way
2 like Numbers and
1 different number

6-Way
3 different numbers

PRIZE AMOUNTS

$3 Play

$500

$6 Play

$500

ODDS

1:10,000
1:1,667
1:133

PRIZE AMOUNTS
$6 Play

$540

$360

$180
$12 Play
$360

$180

YOUR
NUMBERS

111

YOUR
NUMBERS

YOUR
NUMBERS

NUMBERS
DRAWN

111

NUMBERS
DRAWN

122
222
112
211
022
012

113
023
112
012

NUMBERS
DRAWN

222
112
012

FIREBALL
NUMBER
DRAWN

FIREBALL
NUMBER
DRAWN

2
1

FIREBALL
NUMBER
DRAWN

YIAAUO LOVX3

YIAAUO ANV

YIQUO ANV / LOVX3




