

Prize

CASH 3 BASE GAME						WITH FIREBALL				FIREBALL EXAMPLES			
PLAY TYPES		ODDS	PRIZE AMOUNTS 50c Play \$1 Play		WINS	ODDS	PRIZE A	MOUNTS \$2 Play	YOUR NUMBERS	NUMBERS DRAWN	FIREBALL NUMBER DRAWN		
EXACTORDER	3 like numbers	1:1,000	\$250	\$500	3 Wins 1 Win	1:10,000 1:370	\$270 \$90	\$540 \$180	111	111 131	1	EX	
		1:1,000	\$250	\$500	2 Wins	1:10,000	\$180	\$360	122	122	2	ACT O	
	3 different numbers	1:1,000	\$250	\$500	1 Win 1 Win	1:357	\$90 \$90	\$180 \$180	123	129	3	RDER	
늗												$\stackrel{\sim}{=}$	
ANY ORDER	3-Way 2 like Numbers and 1 different number	1:333	\$80	\$160	3 Wins	1:10,000	\$90	\$180	122	222	1	ANY	
					2 Wins	1:1,667	\$60	\$120		112	2		
					1 Win	1:133	\$30	\$60		012	2	윤	
	6-Way 3 different numbers	1:167	\$40	\$80	2 Wins	1:556	\$30	\$60	123	112	3	DER	
					1 Win	1:69	\$15	\$30		013	2		
PLAY TYPES		ODDS	PRIZE AMOUNTS			/INS	ODDS	PRIZE AMOUNTS	YOUR NUMBERS	NUMBERS DRAWN	FIREBALL NUMBER	R	
ACT / ANY ORDER			ANY ORDER	EXACT ORDER	ANY	EXACT		\$2 Play	NOMBERS		DRAWN		
	3-Way 2 like Numbers and 1 different number	1:333	\$80	\$330 (\$250 + \$80)	2 Wins	2 Wins	1:10,000	\$240	122	122	2	EXACT / ANY ORDER	
					3 Wins	1 Win	1:10,000	\$180		222 112	1 2		
					2 Wins 2 Wins	1 Win	1:5,000 1:3,333	\$150 \$60		211	2		
					1 Win	1 Win	1:400	\$120		022	1		
					1 Win	0	1:200	\$30		012	2		
					2 Wins	1 Win	1:1,667	\$120		113	2		
EXV	A-Way	1:167	\$40	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	1 Win	1 Win	1:417	\$105	123	023	1		
					2 Wins	0	1:833	\$30		112	3		
L					1 Win	0	1:83	\$15		012	3		
PLAY TYPES		ODDS	PRIZE AMOUNTS \$3 Play		WINS	ODDS	PRIZE AMOUNTS		YOUR NUMBERS	NUMBERS DRAWN	FIREBALL NUMBER DRAWN	8	
сомво	3-Way 2 like Numbers and 1 different number	1:333		\$500	3 Wins	1:10,000		\$6 Play \$540		222	1		
									122	112	2	60	
				4500	2 Wins 1 Win	1:1,667		\$360 \$180		012	2		
				\$6 Play	ı wın	1:133		\$12 Play		012	2	ž.	
				\$500	2 Wins	1:556		\$360	123	112	3	ő	
	6-Way 3 different numbers	1:167			1 Win	1:69		\$180		013	2		